
First Name Last Name Email OnCore Management Group

Sherry McKinnon smckinnon@wustl.edu Anesthesiology 

Divine Hartwell divinehartwell@wustl.edu; Center for Clinical Studies

Stacey House staceyhouse@wustl.edu; Emergency Medicine

Jamie Mills jamiem@wustl.edu Emergency Medicine

Monique Rosen mmrosen@wustl.edu Emergency Medicine

Tim Cloninger timothyc@wustl.edu; Medicine - Allergy & Immunology

Tarisa Mantia tmantia@wustl.edu; Medicine - Allergy & Immunology

Shannon Stum shannon.stum@wustl.edu Medicine - Bone & Mineral Diseases

Bridgett Toennies btoennies@wustl.edu Medicine - Bone & Mineral Diseases

Emily Harrison emily.harrison@wustl.edu Medicine - Critical Care; Medicine - Pulmonary

Justin Stout justinjstout@wustl.edu Medicine - Dermatology

Mary Clifton mclifton@wustl.edu Medicine - Endocrinology/Metabolism

Lulu Huang luluhuang@wustl.edu; Medicine - Gastroenterology

Billy Nix nixd@wustl.edu Medicine - Gastroenterology

Lucas Jorgensen jorgensenl@wustl.edu Medicine - General Medical Sciences; Medicine - Palliative Medicine

Kaitlin Moore kaitlin.m.moore@wustl.edu; Medicine - Heart Failure, Electrophysiology, and Cardio-Oncology

Jean Flanagan jflanaga@wustl.edu; Medicine - Heart Failure, Electrophysiology, and Cardio-Oncology

Rupal Wadhawan rupal.wadhawan@wustl.edu Medicine - Hematology

Ashley Kuechler a.kuechler@wustl.edu; Medicine - Hematology

Mike Klebert mklebert@wustl.edu; Medicine - Infectious Disease

Deborah Curtis curtisd@wustl.edu Medicine - Infectious Disease

Kim Striler kstriler@wustl.edu; Medicine - Interventional Cardiology

Jodean Baldauf jbaldauf@wustl.edu; Medicine - Nephrology

Susan Dombeck dombeks@wustl.edu; Medicine - Nephrology

Sally Torbitsky storbitz@wustl.edu Medicine - Nutritional Sciences

Caroline Bumb cbumb@wustl.edu Medicine - Oncology

Ronald Griffin ronald.griffin@wustl.edu; Medicine - Rheumatology 

Rachel Karbarski karbarskir@wustl.edu; Neurology

Krissy Moskop moskopk@wustl.edu Neurology

Mary Amann amannm@wustl.edu; Neurosurgery

Linda Koester koesterl@wustl.edu; Neurosurgery

Toni Kozemski tonikozemski@wustl.edu; Neurosurgery

Tracy Burger tburger@wustl.edu; OB/GYN - Gynecology; OB/GYN - Obstretrics
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Stephanie Pizzella slindauer@wustl.edu OB/GYN - Gynecology; OB/GYN - Obstretrics

Kristen Powers kpowers@wustl.edu OB/GYN - Gynecology; OB/GYN - Obstretrics

Carrie Westphal cwestphal@wustl.edu OB/GYN - Gyn Oncology

Kacie Gebhardt kgebhardt@wustl.edu OB/GYN - Gyn Oncology

Tiffany Rounsville Rader rounsville@wustl.edu Occupational Therapy

Allison L'Hotta alhotta@wustl.edu Occupational Therapy

Donna MacKay mackayd@wustl.edu Ophthalmology and Visual Sciences

Eve Adcock adcockl@wustl.edu Ophthalmology and Visual Sciences

Amanda Braun ahaas22@wustl.edu; Orthopedics

Tonia Thompson thompsont@wustl.edu Orthopedics

Sarah Kukuljan kukuljas@wustl.edu; Otolaryngology

Lauri Thienes thienesll@wustl.edu; Pathology and Immunology

Julie Lackey jmlackey@wustl.edu; Pathology and Immunology

Amanda Willenborg arwillenborg@wustl.edu Pediatrics - Cardiology

Stacy Postma postmas@wustl.edu Pediatrics - Gastroenterology

Cindy Terrill terrill@wustl.edu Pediatrics - Infectious Disease

Leslie Walther leslie.walther@wustl.edu Pediatrics - Nephrology

Matt Carril mcarril@wustl.edu; Peds - Oncology

Maria Renner mrenner@wustl.edu; Physical Therapy

Brenda Edsell edsellb@wustl.edu Psychiatry

Julie Schweiger schweigj@wustl.edu Psychiatry

Lindsey Brunt bruntl@wustl.edu; Radiation Oncology

Robbi Cook robbicook@wustl.edu Radiation Oncology

Greg Williams greg.williams@wustl.edu Radiology

Patty Nieters nietersp@wustl.edu Radiology

Jennifer Frye fryej@wustl.edu; Radiology - Nuclear Medicine

Yara Holt yara@wustl.edu Radiology - Nuclear Medicine

Emily Totel emilytotel@wustl.edu Surgery

Kristin Geile geile@wustl.edu; Surgery

Tracey Guthrie guthriet@wustl.edu; Surgery

Annette Irving irvinga@wustl.edu Surgery

Kelly Bochicchio kbochicchio@wustl.edu; Surgery - ACCS

Bryan Sato bryansato@wustl.edu Surgery - ACCS

Kelly Koogler kooglerk@wustl.edu; Surgery - Cardiac
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Marci Damiano damianom@wustl.edu; Surgery - Thoracic
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